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Helpful Websites

[bookmark: _GoBack]Numeracy and Maths 
· Khan Academy www.khanacademy.org 
· BBC Learning http://www.bbc.co.uk/learning
· Maths Bot www.mathsbot.com 
· Transum www.transum.org/software
· Topmarks www.topmarks.co.uk 
· Maths Shed www.mathematicsshed.com 
· Nrich www.nrich.maths.org/primary 
· Maths Playground www.mathsplayground.com 
· Maths is Fun www.mathsisfun.com 
· Oxford Owl www.oxfordowl.co.uk

Literacy and English 
· Pobble 365 www.pobble365.com
· Once upon a Picture www.onceuponapicture.com 
· The Literacy Shed www.literacyshed.com 
· Story Nory www.storynory.com 
· Ted Ed www.ed.ted.com 

Digital Learning 
· Blockly www.blockly.games.com 
· Scratch www.scratch.com 

STEAM
· Crash Course Science www.m.youtube.com/user/crashcoursekids 
· Mystery Science www.mysteryscoence.com 
· The Kids Should See This www.thekidsshouldseethis.com 
· National Geographic www.natgeokids.com/uk 

Languages
· Learn languages for Free www.duolingo.com
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